
Datenblatt

Aktivkohle Kartusche Ersatz zu 915600

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 915601
GTIN: 4026092032381
Preisgruppe: 60

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Aktivkohlekartusche passend für KESSEL-Aktivkohlefilter

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,04 kg
0,04 kg
70 mm
70 mm
30 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

15.05.2025 1


